
San Diego Metro South Region WPP  2013 

   Date Time G. Chapter 

January 31 (Thu) 7:00pm Central 

February 03 (Sun) 10:00am College Summit 
February 03 (Sun) 1:00pm Golden Coast 

February 28 (Thu) 7:00pm Lion's Peak 
March 03 (Sun) 10:00am Metro Renaissance 

March 03 (Sun) 1:00pm Mount Miguel 

April 04 (Thu) 7:00pm Olympian 
April 07 (Sun) 10:00am Sweetwater 
April 07 (Sun) 1:00pm Silver Strand 

May 02 (Thu) 7:00pm Central 

May 05 (Sun) 10:00am College Summit 
May 05 (Sun) 1:00pm Golden Coast 

May 30 (Thu) 7:00pm Lion's Peak 
June 02 (Sun) 10:00am Metro Renaissance 

June 02 (Sun) 1:00pm Mount Miguel 

July 11 (Thu) 7:00pm Olympian 

July 14 (Sun) 10:00am Sweetwater 
July 14 (Sun) 1:00pm Silver Strand 

August 01 (Thu) 7:00pm Central 
August 04 (Sun) 10:00am College Summit 

August 04 (Sun) 1:00pm Golden Coast 

September 05 (Thu) 7:00pm Lion's Peak 
September 08 (Sun) 10:00am Metro Renaissance 
September 08 (Sun) 1:00pm Mount Miguel 

October 03 (Thu) 7:00pm Olympian 



October 06 (Sun) 10:00am Sweetwater 
October 06 (Sun) 1:00pm Silver Strand 

October 31 (Thu) 7:00pm Central 

November 03 (Sun) 10:00am College Summit 
November 03 (Sun) 1:00pm Golden Coast 

December 05 (Thu) 7:00pm Lion's Peak 
December 08 (Sun) 10:00am Metro Renaissance 

December 08 (Sun) 1:00pm Mount Miguel 
 


